AT&T Port-LockLine
AT&T Cabling Systems Port-LockLine
410
Fiber Optic LC/UPC Duplex Singlemode Port-Locking Single Boot Cords (contd.)
FF: Fiber Type
Ordering Information
Description Key
 Color
Length
m
Cable OD
mm Packaging P/N
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Blue 0.5 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ005P-BL61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Blue 1.0 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ010P-BL61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Blue 2.0 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ020P-BL61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Blue 3.0 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ030P-BL61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Blue 5.0 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ050P-BL61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Blue 10 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ100P-BL61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Blue 15 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ150P-BL61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Blue 20 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ200P-BL61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Gray 0.5 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ005P-GL61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Gray 1.0 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ010P-GL61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Gray 2.0 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ020P-GL61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Gray 3.0 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ030P-GL61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Gray 5.0 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ050P-GL61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Gray 10 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ100P-GL61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Gray 15 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ150P-GL61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Gray 20 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ200P-GL61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Red 0.5 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ005P-RD61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Red 1.0 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ010P-RD61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Red 2.0 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ020P-RD61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Red 3.0 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ030P-RD61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Red 5.0 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ050P-RD61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Red 10 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ100P-RD61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Red 15 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ150P-RD61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Red 20 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ200P-RD61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Orange 0.5 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ005P-OR61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Orange 1.0 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ010P-OR61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Orange 2.0 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ020P-OR61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Orange 3.0 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ030P-OR61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Orange 5.0 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ050P-OR61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Orange 10 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ100P-OR61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Orange 15 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ150P-OR61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Orange 20 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ200P-OR61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Yellow 0.5 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ005P-YL61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Yellow 1.0 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ010P-YL61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Yellow 2.0 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ020P-YL61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Yellow 3.0 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ030P-YL61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Yellow 5.0 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ050P-YL61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Yellow 10 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ100P-YL61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Yellow 15 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ150P-YL61
LC/UPC - LC/UPC Singlemode Port-LockLine Duplex Single Boot Cord Yellow 20 2.0 1/Bag 28UFFQQ200P-YL61
F.5.2.1.2a